Geplante Bambini-Treffs im FuRball Kreis Rhein-Ahr

SV Ruitsch-Kerben

JSG Vulkaneifel Ettringen
FC Spfr. Miesenheim

BC Ahrweiler

SC Kirchwald

SV Gering-Kollig

SV Ruber

SG Westum-Léhndorf
SV Ochtendung

SV Alzheim

JSG Kempenich/Spessart

24.09.2023
30.09.2023
14.10.2023
11.11.2023
11.11.2023
12.11.2023
01.05.2024
11.05.2024
26.05.2024
in Planung
Mai/Juni 2024

Halle

Halle



